GOBLIN FIREBALL
[P/N SG 285]

HAVOK versioN

Please read this user manual carefully, it contains instructions for the correct assembly of the KIT.

SG285 revo1

Please refer to the website www.goblin-helicopter.com for updates and other important information. Thanks You.

In this sheet, you can see how to assemble the specific parts of the "Havok" version.

Bell Crank Lever Assembly
Shims @ 2.1x @ 3.6x0.2

HC508]

Flanged Bearin

@ 2xD5x2.5
(HC456-S) .
"~ Tail Pin
(HO781-S)
Bushin

(Z) 2x (Z) 3x3mm

[HOO76]
Uniball
ell Crank Lever
M2x D 4xH3
(HO%%'S)L (H0911-S)
& I!il Pin
(HO781-S)
PAGE 8

Bell Crank Lever
Assembly

Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x12mm

eg: Microlube GL261 HCO014-S)

Socket Head Cap

Front Servo Suppor
(H0914-S)

Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x5mm

Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x5mm
HC002-S)

PAGE 15

Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x6mm
HC004-S)

Rear Servo Suppor
(H0915-S)

Socket Head Ca

Screw M2x5mm. .
(HC002-S) Use Loctice in all Screw.

Blade Grip Assembly

Flanged Bearing @ 2x ) 5x2.5mm
(HCa56:S

Blade Grip Arm
(H0843-S)

o

DFC

rm

Assembly Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x10mm
(HCO10-S)
PAGE 17

Bearing (Z) 4x @ 9x2.5mm

(Hc4o3-5)
) M

o Add some green retaining

compount in this zone

BIacL Grip Arm
Assembly

“s\ Blade

rip

Beaﬁnl

L (H0785-5)

4x D 9x2.5mm
ocket Head Cap (ﬁmo?-S)
Screw M2x5mm

(HC002-S)

SAB HELI DIVISION




GOBLIN FIREBALL HAVOK version

f

h_

[P/N 56 285171

Landing Gear Assembly

Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x8mm

HCO008-S)
Socket Head Cap
Screw M2x8mm
(HC008-S
Washer

I ®2.1xD4.5x%0.5
b [Hose6]

Washer
D2.1xD
[HO566]

PAGE 6

Canopy Assembly
Rubber Washe
[HC515]
) Button Head Cap
Button Head Cap—ir crew M2.5x6mm
Screw M2.5x6mm (HC019-S)
(HC019-S) 3
anopy Positioner
(HO844-S)
Canopy Fireball
Havok
H0991-S)
PAGE 21

Boom Assembly

Locking Element Tail

PAGE 9 [HA118]

SPARE PARTS

Landing Gear
(HO799Y-S)

Aluminum Blade Grip Arm
(H0843-S)

Jle=

- 1 x Aluminum Blade Grip Arm.
-1xDFCArm.

- 1 x Plastic Ball Link.

- 2 x F.Bearing @2x@5x2.5.

- 1 x Socket Head Cap M2x8.

- 1 x Socket Head Cap M2x5.

- 1x Landing Gear.
-4 x Washer 32.5x®4.5 x 0.5mm.
- 4 x Socket Head Cap M2x8mm.

Bell Crank Clever
(H0911-S)

Front Servo Support
(H0914-S)

~
¢
14

- 1 x Bell Crank Clever.

- 1 x Bushing @2x@3 x 3mm. '
x Bushing §2x@3 x 3mm """

=%

-1 x Uniball M2x@4xH3.

- 2 x Tail Pin.

- 2 x F.Bearing @2x@5x2.5.

- 1 x Socket Head Cap M2x12.
-1 x Shim 32.1 x $#3.6 x 0.2.

- 1 x Front Servo Support.
- 8 x Socket Cap Screws M2x5.
- 3 x Socket Cap Screws M2x8.

Rear Servo Support
(H0915-S)

Canopy Havok
(H0990-S)

¢

-1 x Canopy Fireball Havok.
- 2 x Button Cap Screws M3x4.

- 1 x Rear Servo Support.
- 4 x Socket Cap Screws M2x5.
- 2 x Socket Cap Screws M2x8.

Boom Fireball Havok
(H0991-S)

[HEO15-S]

- 1 x Tail Boom.
-4 x Washer ¢2.5x®4.5 x 0.5.
- 4 x Socket Head Cap M2x6.

-1 x SAB Competition Motor.

SAB HELI DIVISION




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View38

	Fireball Havok Sheet 2.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29



